
Short Game Program 
Intermediate / Advanced  

January – June 2024  

 

 
 

Short Game Program is for players with plenty of golf course experience and 
designed to help you improve your short game skills inside 50 yards.  Focus on all the 
key areas...chipping, pitching, putting, bunker play and overall wedge play.  This 
program is offered seasonally with all sessions on our outdoor practice greens.   

Age 19+.  Maximum 6 players per group.  Each class runs weekly for 4 consecutive 
weeks on same day/time each week.  Single-day schools run 3-consecutive hours 
on the same day.  $165 per player. 
 

 

Thursday  March  7 12pm  Trevor 

Saturday March  30 11am  Johnny 

Wednesday April   17 6pm  Scott  

Thursday  April   18 930am Trevor 

Sunday May  5 11am  Scott 

Wednesday  May   15 10am  Trevor 

Friday   May   31 8pm  Trevor 

Thursday  June   13 11am  Trevor 

Sunday June  23 1pm  Scott   

 

Single-day Short Game School (3 hours) 

Sunday May  12 2pm-5  Rob 

Monday  May   20 9am-12 Trevor 

Monday  July   1 9am-12 Trevor 



 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 
 
 

Eaglequest Group Lesson Policies 
 
 
If a participant withdraws from any group program more than 5 business days 
prior to the start date, a full refund or transfer is permitted. 
 
If a participant withdraws from a program with less than five business days’ 
notice prior to the start date, no refunds will be issued but a transfer to a new 
class is allowed. 
 
Makeups are not available for missed classes.   
 
Eaglequest Golf Centre reserves the right to cancel any program if minimum 
enrolment is not reached 5-7 days prior to the start date. Program fees will be 
refunded or transferred to a new class. 

 
 
 

Contact our Director of Instruction Trevor Fraser with any questions or 
concerns… 

tfraser@eaglequestgolf.com 

 

 

Call or Visit Eaglequest to Register for any Program 604–523-6400 

 

 

 




